Data Sheet
March 27, 2008
QBW018A0B Series Power Modules, DC - DC Converters:
36 – 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
* ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards
** UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Document No: DS04-010  ver. 1.46
PDF name: qbus_qbw018a0b_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Connector
 Type Product Codes Comcodes
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B 108994034
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B1 108989356
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B41 108994496
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B61 108996575
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B641 108993374
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B-H CC109102324
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B1-H CC109101540
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B-P 108991064
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B71-BH 108992252
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0BZ CC109107918
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B1Z 108995247
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B61Z CC109102027
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B641Z CC109102274
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B1-HZ CC109107901
48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 18A 93% Through hole QBW018A0B741-BHZ CC109114518
Table 2. Device Options
Option Suffix
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Auto-restart 4